

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Criminal Appeal No(s). 999/2013

Y.S NATARAJA

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and condonation of delay in filing crl. appeal.)

Date : 12/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shekhar G Devasa, Adv.  
Mrs Shiel Sethi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ritwik Parikh, Adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the  
Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar